
Fri. Jan. 16 Tuition Due Spring Semester, Session 1 and ^WEC ** Fri.&Sat. Jan. 30  & 31
T-Th Jan. 20-22 Alverno Institute Fri.&Sat. Feb. 13 & 14
Mon. Jan. 26 Spring Full Term & Session 1 Classes Begin Fri.&Sat. Feb 27 & 28
Fri. Jan. 30 Spring WEC Class Begin Fri.&Sat. Mar. 13 & 14
Mon. Feb. 2 Last Day to Drop Spring Session 1 Classes Fri.&Sat. Mar. 27 & 28
Fri. Feb. 6 Faculty Roster Verification Due (Spring Sem., Session 1 & WEC) Fri.&Sat. April 10 & 11
Sat. Feb. 7 *Last Day to Add Spring Semester, Session 1 & ^WEC Classes Fri.&Sat. April 24 & 25
Tues. Feb. 10 Last Day to Drop Spring Semester & WEC Classses Fri.&Sat. May 8 & 9
Wed. Feb. 11 Spring Census 
Mon. Feb. 23 Last Day Withdraw Spring Session 1 Classes
M-W Mar. 9-11 Mid-Semester Assessments Due
M-F Mar. 16-20 Spring Break NO CLASSES WDC ONLY/OFFICES OPEN
Fri. Mar. 20 Tuition Due Spring Session 2 
Fri. Mar. 20 Last Day Spring Session 1  
Mon. Mar. 23 First Day Spring Session 2 
Fri. Mar. 27 Last Day to Withdraw From Weekend Classes 

Wed. April 1 Spring Session 1 Progress Codes DUE at 12:00 noon 
Th-M April 2-6 Easter Break - NO CLASSES/OFFICES CLOSED (Fri. & Mon.) 
Tues. April 7 Graduate Fall & Summer Registration Begins 
Thurs. April 9 Last Day to Withdraw from Spring Full Term Classes 
Mon. April 13 Faculty Roster Verification Due (Spring Session 2) 
Mon. April 13 Undergraduate Fall & Summer Regisration Begins 
Thurs. April 23 Last Day to Withdraw from Spring Session 2 Classes 
Fri. May 8 Last Day of Spring Weekday College Classes 
M-Th May 11-14 Final Assessments 

Thurs. May 14 Fall 25  Incomplete Progress Codes Due 
Thurs. May 14 Degree Completion 
Sat. May 16  ◊ Commencement for Fall 2025, Spring  2026 & Summer 2026 
T­Th.         May      19­21  Alverno Institute 

Tues. May 19  Spring Sem., Sess. 2 & WEC Progress Codes DUE at 12:00 noon 
* Instructor Approval Required 
^ Weekend College 
** Contact the Student Accounts Department for tuition adjustment schedule based on drop/withdraw date

. 

Spring 2026 (2026SP) Spring 2026 WEEKEND DATES

Mon.          Mar.            30       Last Day to Drop Spring Session 2  

Tues.          Mar.            31      *Last Day to Add Spring Session 2 Classes  

Thurs.          May           14      Last Day of Spring Session 2 Classes 


